—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

Position

Streets Supervisor
Maintenance Il - Streets
Public Works Maintenance I
Street Sweeper Operator
Maintenance | - Streets
Special Projects Coordinator
Maintenance Il - Streets
Street Sweeper Operator
Maintenance | - Streets
Maintenance | - Streets
Maintenance | - Streets
Maintenance | - Streets
Maintenance | - Streets
Maintenance Trainee-Streets
Maintenance Trainee-Streets
Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City
Union City

Department

Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets
Public Works-Streets

Total Wages
$131,014
$83,601
$77,383
$76,316
$75,554
$72,947
$70,726
$68,549
$66,649
$63,684
$61,071
$60,704
$46,498
$25,180
$12,143
$6,042
$364



