	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Streets Supervisor		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$131,014
2.	Maintenance II - Streets		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$83,601
3.	Public Works Maintenance II		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$77,383
4.	Street Sweeper Operator		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$76,316
5.	Maintenance I - Streets		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$75,554
6.	Special Projects Coordinator		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$72,947
7.	Maintenance II - Streets		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$70,726
8.	Street Sweeper Operator		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$68,549
9.	Maintenance I - Streets		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$66,649
10.	Maintenance I - Streets		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$63,684
11.	Maintenance I - Streets		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$61,071
12.	Maintenance I - Streets		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$60,704
13.	Maintenance I - Streets		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$46,498
14.	Maintenance Trainee-Streets		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$25,180
15.	Maintenance Trainee-Streets		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$12,143
16.	Intern		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$6,042
17.	Intern		Union City	Public Works-Streets	\$364